
S.No. Player ID Name Father name Gender Team Game Category Result Result Certificate ID

1 231791 WANGTHOI THANGJAM THANGJAM KHELENDRA SINGH Male Manipur WUSHU Changquan - Male Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2173

2 231960 Thounganba Aheibam Aheibam Nobin Singh Male Manipur WUSHU Changquan - Male Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2194

3 231252 Jyotirmann Borah Bharat kr borah Male Army Boy's WUSHU Changquan - Male Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/1507

1 231636 Arpita Dash Sudhir Kumar Dash Female Bihar WUSHU Changquan - Female Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2779

2 231612 LAXMI ROY SHYAMAL ROY Female West Bengal WUSHU Changquan - Female Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/1939

3 232032 TONGBRAM SAYA DEVI TONGBRAM SUNIL MEITEI Female SAI WUSHU Changquan - Female Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2130

3 231733 JEEVAN VIJETA DEEPAK KUMAR Female Haryana WUSHU Daoshu - Female Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/1737

4 232032 TONGBRAM SAYA DEVI TONGBRAM SUNIL MEITEI Female SAI WUSHU Daoshu - Female Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2131

5 231758 PRANTIKA  BORAH PRASANTA  BORAH Female Assam WUSHU Daoshu - Female Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/1553

1 231791 WANGTHOI THANGJAM THANGJAM KHELENDRA SINGH Male Manipur WUSHU Daoshu - Male Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2174

2 231252 Jyotirmann Borah Bharat kr borah Male Army Boy's WUSHU Daoshu - Male Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/1513

3 231960 Thounganba Aheibam Aheibam Nobin Singh Male Manipur WUSHU Daoshu - Male Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2195

3 231733 JEEVAN VIJETA DEEPAK KUMAR Female Haryana WUSHU Gunshu - Female Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/1738

4 231758 PRANTIKA  BORAH PRASANTA  BORAH Female Assam WUSHU Gunshu - Female Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/1554

5 231612 LAXMI ROY SHYAMAL ROY Female West Bengal WUSHU Gunshu - Female Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/1941

1 231960 Thounganba Aheibam Aheibam Nobin Singh Male Manipur WUSHU Gunshu - Male Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2196

2 231791 WANGTHOI THANGJAM THANGJAM KHELENDRA SINGH Male Manipur WUSHU Gunshu - Male Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2175

3 231252 Jyotirmann Borah Bharat kr borah Male Army Boy's WUSHU Gunshu - Male Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/1514

2 231609 SOMYA DUTT BISHT SANTOSH DUTT BISHT Female Haryana WUSHU Qiangshu - Female Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/1727

3 232033 CAROLINA CHINGAKHAM CHINGAKHAM ROBINDRO SINGH Female SAI WUSHU Qiangshu - Female Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2137

4 231636 Arpita Dash Sudhir Kumar Dash Female Bihar WUSHU Qiangshu - Female Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2783

1 231966 Nikhil Thakuri Nabin Male Delhi WUSHU Qiangshu - Male Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/1676

2 231155 BHANU PRATAP PAREEK NARENDRA PAREEK Male Rajasthan WUSHU Qiangshu - Male Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2685

3 231200 Mohammed Awais Mohammed Amjad Male Telangana WUSHU Qiangshu - Male Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/1420

2 231743 BHABANI  BRAHMA MAURI  BRAHMA Female Assam WUSHU Nanquan - Female Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/1541

3 232050 LAKHI BALA RABHA MANASI RABHA Female SAI WUSHU Nanquan - Female Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2149

4 231263 Toku Apung Toku Bagap Female Arunachal Pradesh WUSHU Nanquan - Female Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/1460

1 231963 Gurumayum Devesh Sharma Gurumayum Ratan Sharma Male Manipur WUSHU Nanquan - Male Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2200

2 232034 JOLLYSON THANGJAM THANGJAM JAYADEVA MEETEI Male SAI WUSHU Nanquan - Male Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2138

3 231947 Shivam oraon Ratan ganjhu Male Jharkhand WUSHU Nanquan - Male Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/1828

6 231263 Toku Apung Toku Bagap Female Arunachal Pradesh WUSHU Nandao - Female Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/1462

7 231745 JANILA  BRAHMA RANENDRA NATH BRAHMA Female Assam WUSHU Nandao - Female Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/1544

8 231748 DEEKSHA  TEWARI UMESH TEWARI Female Assam WUSHU Nandao - Female Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/1547

1 231963 Gurumayum Devesh Sharma Gurumayum Ratan Sharma Male Manipur WUSHU Nandao - Male Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2201

2 232034 JOLLYSON THANGJAM THANGJAM JAYADEVA MEETEI Male SAI WUSHU Nandao - Male Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2139

3 231947 Shivam oraon Ratan ganjhu Male Jharkhand WUSHU Nandao - Male Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/1829

3 231636 Arpita Dash Sudhir Kumar Dash Female Bihar WUSHU Jianshu - Female Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2782

4 231609 SOMYA DUTT BISHT SANTOSH DUTT BISHT Female Haryana WUSHU Jianshu - Female Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/1726

5 232033 CAROLINA CHINGAKHAM CHINGAKHAM ROBINDRO SINGH Female SAI WUSHU Jianshu - Female Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2136

1 231966 Nikhil Thakuri Nabin Male Delhi WUSHU Jianshu - Male Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/1675

2 231155 BHANU PRATAP PAREEK NARENDRA PAREEK Male Rajasthan WUSHU Jianshu - Male Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2684

3 231200 Mohammed Awais Mohammed Amjad Male Telangana WUSHU Jianshu - Male Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/1419

5 231748 DEEKSHA  TEWARI UMESH TEWARI Female Assam WUSHU Nangun - Female Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/1548

6 231276 VEDAASRUTHI.S SHANMUGAVADIVEL.N.N Female Tamil Nadu WUSHU Nangun - Female Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2237

7 231263 Toku Apung Toku Bagap Female Arunachal Pradesh WUSHU Nangun - Female Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/1461

1 231963 Gurumayum Devesh Sharma Gurumayum Ratan Sharma Male Manipur WUSHU Nangun - Male Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2202

2 231947 Shivam oraon Ratan ganjhu Male Jharkhand WUSHU Nangun - Male Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/1830

3 232034 JOLLYSON THANGJAM THANGJAM JAYADEVA MEETEI Male SAI WUSHU Nangun - Male Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2140

1 232035 TOMTHINNGANBI HAUBIJAM HAUBIJAM BABLU SINGH Female SAI WUSHU Taijiquan - Female Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2141

2 231516 PRAGYA  YADAV AWADHESH KUMAR YADAV Female Madhya Pradesh WUSHU Taijiquan - Female Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2580

3 231206 Chera Loku Chera Ajak Female Arunachal Pradesh WUSHU Taijiquan - Female Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/1458

1 231959 Ngamba Aheibam Aheibam Nobin Singh Male Manipur WUSHU Taijiquan - Male Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2191

2 232028 KANGJAM MONISH SINGH KANGJAM MANICHANDRA SINGH Male SAI WUSHU Taijiquan - Male Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2127

3 231797 WAHENGBAM BHUMESWOR MEETEI WAHENGBAM SANJOY MEETEI Male Manipur WUSHU Taijiquan - Male Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2179

1 231516 PRAGYA  YADAV AWADHESH KUMAR YADAV Female Madhya Pradesh WUSHU Taijijian - Female Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2581

2 231206 Chera Loku Chera Ajak Female Arunachal Pradesh WUSHU Taijijian - Female Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/1457

3 231311 AADHIRAI S B SENTHIL KUMAR S Female Tamil Nadu WUSHU Taijijian - Female Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2256

1 231959 Ngamba Aheibam Aheibam Nobin Singh Male Manipur WUSHU Taijijian - Male Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2192

2 231679 AADITAY KUMAR SHARMA SURESH SHARMA Male Bihar WUSHU Taijijian - Male Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2785

3 231797 WAHENGBAM BHUMESWOR MEETEI WAHENGBAM SANJOY MEETEI Male Manipur WUSHU Taijijian - Male Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2180

26 231794 OLICA NAOREM NAOREM NISHIKANTA SINGH Female Manipur WUSHU Taijishan - Female Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2178

27 231306 KASHISH JAGDISH KUMAR Female Himachal Pradesh WUSHU Taijishan - Female Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2053

28 231759 DAISY  RABHA KISHORE KUMAR RABHA Female Assam WUSHU Taijishan - Female Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/1556

1 232028 KANGJAM MONISH SINGH KANGJAM MANICHANDRA SINGH Male SAI WUSHU Taijishan - Male Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2129

2 231964 Angom William Singh Angom Jodhachandra Singh Male Manipur WUSHU Taijishan - Male Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2190

3 231257 Pangambam Rishikanta Meitei Pangambam Jayenta Singh Male Army Boy's WUSHU Taijishan - Male Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/1512

1 231643 Shagun Singh Suraj Kumar Female Bihar WUSHU Nanquan Type Event - Wing Chun Kune Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2792

2 231168 RENUKA SHARMA TRILOK SHARMA Female Rajasthan WUSHU Nanquan Type Event - Wing Chun Kune Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2726

3 231213 PAYAL PATTANAIK HIMANSHU PATTANAIK Female Odisha WUSHU Nanquan Type Event - Wing Chun Kune Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/1927

3 231585 krish sharma raj kumar Male Uttar Pradesh WUSHU Wing Chun Kune  - Male Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2036

4 231316 MONISH MATTHEW.M MICHAEL RAJ Male Tamil Nadu WUSHU Wing Chun Kune  - Male Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2294

5 231281 G.SRINATH J.N.GOWRISHANKAR Male Tamil Nadu WUSHU Wing Chun Kune  - Male Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2292

9 231549 HEMANG KEWAT RAKESH KEWAT Male Madhya Pradesh WUSHU Nanquan Other Style - Male Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2637

10 231755 RIYO ROY Roy R Y Male Kerala WUSHU Nanquan Other Style - Male Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2456

11 231948 Vikram kumar ganjhu Santosh ganjhu Male Jharkhand WUSHU Nanquan Other Style - Male Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/1860

1 231631 APRAJEETA MISHRA DINESH KUMAR MISHRA Female Bihar WUSHU Nanquan Type Event - Nanquan Other Style Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2739

2 231531 Shreya Bhagwan Chavan bhagwan Female Maharashtra WUSHU Nanquan Type Event - Nanquan Other Style Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2391

3 231632 kritika Anand Vivekananda mandal Female Bihar WUSHU Nanquan Type Event - Nanquan Other Style Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2740

1 232023 Thingnam Sandeshwori Chanu Thingnam Sanajao Meitei Female Manipur WUSHU Taijiquan Type Event - Female Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2214

2 232092 MAIBAM PRIYANKA DEVI M. SANAJAOBA SINGH Female Manipur WUSHU Taijiquan Type Event - Female Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2228

3 231866 JENIFER BASUMATARY JACOB BASUMATARY Female Assam WUSHU Taijiquan Type Event - Female Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2832

1 231946 L platodeep singh L pradip kumar singh Male Jharkhand WUSHU Taijiquan Type Event - Male Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/1831

2 231163 PIYUSH MEHRA MUKESH MEHRA Male Rajasthan WUSHU Taijiquan Type Event - Male Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2724

3 231587 tinku kumar mahesh chand Male Uttar Pradesh WUSHU Taijiquan Type Event - Male Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2037

1 231769 Luha Suneer Hamsa Suneer K Hamsa Female Kerala WUSHU Double Weapon Routines - Female Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2463

2 231283 FIDA FATHIMA A R ABDUL RAHIMAN A S Female Tamil Nadu WUSHU Double Weapon Routines - Female Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2283
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3 232081 Thokchom Prativa Devi Th. Ranjit Singh Female Manipur WUSHU Double Weapon Routines - Female Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2220

1 231549 HEMANG KEWAT RAKESH KEWAT Male Madhya Pradesh WUSHU Double Weapon Routines - Male Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2636

2 231166 GAURANG SAINI BHAVESH PANWAR Male Rajasthan WUSHU Double Weapon Routines - Male Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2719

3 231209 ASHISH DHIRDEO SAMANTA AMBUJA KUMAR DHIRDEO SAMANTA Male Odisha WUSHU Double Weapon Routines - Male Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/1921

1 232092 MAIBAM PRIYANKA DEVI M. SANAJAOBA SINGH Female Manipur WUSHU Single Weapon Routines - Female Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2229

2 231631 APRAJEETA MISHRA DINESH KUMAR MISHRA Female Bihar WUSHU Single Weapon Routines - Female Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2773

3 231643 Shagun Singh Suraj Kumar Female Bihar WUSHU Single Weapon Routines - Female Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2774

1 231946 L platodeep singh L pradip kumar singh Male Jharkhand WUSHU Single Weapon Routines - Male Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/1832

2 231288 V. DHARUNRAJ P. VISAKAPATHI Male Tamil Nadu WUSHU Single Weapon Routines - Male Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2289

3 230435 VISHNU VARMA SANJAY Male Karnataka WUSHU Single Weapon Routines - Male Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2563

1 231531 Shreya Bhagwan Chavan bhagwan Female Maharashtra WUSHU Flexible/Soft Weapon Routines - Female Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2392

2 231632 kritika Anand Vivekananda mandal Female Bihar WUSHU Flexible/Soft Weapon Routines - Female Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2770

3 231162 MANISHA BHATI SHER SINGH BHATI Female Rajasthan WUSHU Flexible/Soft Weapon Routines - Female Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2731

1 231754 Abhiram p Ranjith p Male Kerala WUSHU Flexible/Soft Weapon Routines - Male Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2455

2 231279 M.PRAGADEESH M.K.MADHAVAN Male Tamil Nadu WUSHU Flexible/Soft Weapon Routines - Male Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2291

3 232040 Rishav Raj Ajit kumar Male Bihar WUSHU Flexible/Soft Weapon Routines - Male Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2771

4 231769 Luha Suneer Hamsa Suneer K Hamsa Female Kerala WUSHU Other Style Events - Female Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2462

5 231162 MANISHA BHATI SHER SINGH BHATI Female Rajasthan WUSHU Other Style Events - Female Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2730

6 231180 Fariya khanam Mohd Jameel Khan Female Telangana WUSHU Other Style Events - Female Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/1425

1 231288 V. DHARUNRAJ P. VISAKAPATHI Male Tamil Nadu WUSHU Other Style Events - Male Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2288

2 230248 MOUNESH .B BADIGER BASAVARAJ Male Karnataka WUSHU Other Style Events - Male Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2707

3 231761 AHAMMED SHAHABAS AMAN CP SHABEER CP Male Kerala WUSHU Other Style Events - Male Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2465

4 232032 TONGBRAM SAYA DEVI TONGBRAM SUNIL MEITEI Female SAI WUSHU   Duilian Female Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2133

5 232033 CAROLINA CHINGAKHAM CHINGAKHAM ROBINDRO SINGH Female SAI WUSHU   Duilian Female Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2134

6 231516 PRAGYA  YADAV AWADHESH KUMAR YADAV Female Madhya Pradesh WUSHU   Duilian Female Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2639

7 231548 KAJOL CHOUHAN ANIL CHOUHAN Female Madhya Pradesh WUSHU   Duilian Female Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2640

8 231751 Panjami Ram .N Ramakrishnan.N Female Kerala WUSHU   Duilian Female Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2467

9 231747 Naina Noushad p.m Noushad Ali p.m Female Kerala WUSHU   Duilian Female Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2468

10 231752 Neha Noufal Noufal C Hashim Female Kerala WUSHU   Duilian Female Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2469

1 231734 muhammed jasil.k muhammed ali .k Male Kerala WUSHU   Duilian Male Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2428

2 231735 MUNEER V KUNHIPPU Male Kerala WUSHU   Duilian Male Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2429

3 231257 Pangambam Rishikanta Meitei Pangambam Jayenta Singh Male Army Boy's WUSHU   Duilian Male Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/1509

4 231252 Jyotirmann Borah Bharat kr borah Male Army Boy's WUSHU   Duilian Male Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/1510

5 231791 WANGTHOI THANGJAM THANGJAM KHELENDRA SINGH Male Manipur WUSHU   Duilian Male Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2211

6 231797 WAHENGBAM BHUMESWOR MEETEI WAHENGBAM SANJOY MEETEI Male Manipur WUSHU   Duilian Male Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2212

7 231799 OKRAM IYATHOI MEITEI OKRAM BOYAI MEITEI Male Manipur WUSHU   Duilian Male Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2213

1 231734 muhammed jasil.k muhammed ali .k Male Kerala WUSHU   Group Event Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2470

2 231735 MUNEER V KUNHIPPU Male Kerala WUSHU   Group Event Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2471

3 231737 Muhammed Aris. A Muhammed Ali. A Male Kerala WUSHU   Group Event Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2472

4 231751 Panjami Ram .N Ramakrishnan.N Female Kerala WUSHU   Group Event Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2473

5 231739 Vyshnav.V Madhu Male Kerala WUSHU   Group Event Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2474

6 231746 Muhammed Nisham TP Muhammed  Sherif T Male Kerala WUSHU   Group Event Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2475

7 231747 Naina Noushad p.m Noushad Ali p.m Female Kerala WUSHU   Group Event Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2476

8 231750 Yamin Hamesh Backer.C Hamesh backer Male Kerala WUSHU   Group Event Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2477

9 231752 Neha Noufal Noufal C Hashim Female Kerala WUSHU   Group Event Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2478

10 231753 Nia Nasser Nasser Musliyarakath Female Kerala WUSHU   Group Event Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2479

11 231754 Abhiram p Ranjith p Male Kerala WUSHU   Group Event Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2480

12 231761 AHAMMED SHAHABAS AMAN CP SHABEER CP Male Kerala WUSHU   Group Event Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2481

13 231765 Aparna. A Pramod. A Female Kerala WUSHU   Group Event Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2482

14 231768 Aagna mp Rajesh mp Female Kerala WUSHU   Group Event Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2483

15 231769 Luha Suneer Hamsa Suneer K Hamsa Female Kerala WUSHU   Group Event Gold Medal 1 ISD/WUSHU/23/2484

16 231960 Thounganba Aheibam Aheibam Nobin Singh Male Manipur WUSHU   Group Event Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2203

17 231963 Gurumayum Devesh Sharma Gurumayum Ratan Sharma Male Manipur WUSHU   Group Event Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2204

18 231959 Ngamba Aheibam Aheibam Nobin Singh Male Manipur WUSHU   Group Event Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2205

19 231964 Angom William Singh Angom Jodhachandra Singh Male Manipur WUSHU   Group Event Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2206

20 231791 WANGTHOI THANGJAM THANGJAM KHELENDRA SINGH Male Manipur WUSHU   Group Event Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2207

21 231797 WAHENGBAM BHUMESWOR MEETEI WAHENGBAM SANJOY MEETEI Male Manipur WUSHU   Group Event Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2208

22 231799 OKRAM IYATHOI MEITEI OKRAM BOYAI MEITEI Male Manipur WUSHU   Group Event Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2209

23 231794 OLICA NAOREM NAOREM NISHIKANTA SINGH Female Manipur WUSHU   Group Event Silver Medal 2 ISD/WUSHU/23/2210

24 232040 Rishav Raj Ajit kumar Male Bihar WUSHU   Group Event Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2759

25 231679 AADITAY KUMAR SHARMA SURESH SHARMA Male Bihar WUSHU   Group Event Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2760

26 231658 KUNAL LAL DEV KUMAR Male Bihar WUSHU   Group Event Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2761

27 231655 RUBAB RABBANI LATIFUR RAHMAN Male Bihar WUSHU   Group Event Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2762

28 231681 Pranav Vedanti Gopal Krishna Jha Male Bihar WUSHU   Group Event Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2763

29 231631 APRAJEETA MISHRA DINESH KUMAR MISHRA Female Bihar WUSHU   Group Event Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2764

30 231636 Arpita Dash Sudhir Kumar Dash Female Bihar WUSHU   Group Event Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2765

31 231638 JIYA KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH Female Bihar WUSHU   Group Event Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2766

32 231643 Shagun Singh Suraj Kumar Female Bihar WUSHU   Group Event Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2767

33 231632 kritika Anand Vivekananda mandal Female Bihar WUSHU   Group Event Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2768

34 231688 Priya Soni Rajesh Kumar Soni Female Bihar WUSHU   Group Event Bronze Medal 3 ISD/WUSHU/23/2769






